
 

WHS Zoek

Code

Naam Totaal 

beste 11 

uit 23

02-apr 09-apr 16-apr 23-apr 30-apr 07-mei 14-mei 21-mei 28-mei 04-jun 11-jun 18-jun 25-jun 02-jul 09-jul 16-jul 23-jul 30-jul 06-aug 13-aug 20-aug 27-aug 03-sep

13,4 BALK 1 Balk , (Francis) 29 16 13

18,2 BEER 3 Beerlage , (Peter) 29 15 14

21,5 BOER 1 Boersma , (Jan) 4 4

11,3 BRAN 1 Brand van den, (Chris) 17 17

34,0 BRAN 5 Brands , (Henri) 35 23 12

17,0 BROE14 Broek , (Fred) 25 9 16

7,8 BUSS 8 Busser de, (Lisa) 8 8

30,3 BUYS 1 Buijsse , (Koen) 33 17 16

24,5 DIJK10 Dijk van, (Sita) 18 7 11

9,9 FLIE 1 Flierman , (Arjan) 22 12 10

19,7 GEEL 1 Geelen , (Math) 15 15

11,6 GERA 1 Geraets , (Mariëlle) 15 15

24,5 GUNN 1 Gunneweg , (Ron) 28 11 17

15,3 HAAS 1 Haasnoot , (Jan) 17 17

26,0 HEUV 1 Heuvel van den, (Hans) 29 14 15

14,9 HOEG 1 Hoegee , (Natasja) 32 17 15

27,8 HORS 1 Horst van der, (Rowin) 36 20 16

19,0 JACO 1 Jacobs , (Paul) 8 8

19,7 KRAN 1 Kranendonk , (Nico) 36 17 19

19,3 KROE 1 Kroese , (Barend-Jan) 30 14 16

10,4 LIJS 1 Lijs , (Aart) 34 16 18

7,2 MULD 2 Mulder , (Jurgen) 11 11

19,2 PETE 3 Peters , (Ben) 27 17 10

27,5 PETE 4 Peters , (Marie-José) 12 12

9,9 RIJN 1 Rijn van, (Sander) 15 15

18,6 RIJN 8 Rijn van, (Monique) 16 16

11,6 ROOK 1 Rook , (Arno) 29 16 13

32,6 ROOK 3 Rook , (Bert) 21 10 11

17,1 ROOK 4 Rook , (Reinder) 25 8 17

20,8 RUTT 5 Rutte , (Simon) 30 14 16

17,3 SCHA 1 Schaik van, (Robin) 26 12 14

8,7 SCHM 2 Schmeits , (Jeroen) 16 16

18,1 SCHO 2 Schouten , (Mike) 17 17

24,9 SCHR 1 Schreuel , (Robert-Jan) 14 14

11,9 SIJT 1 Sijtsma , (Ferry) 10 10

17,2 SOME 4 Someren van, (Herman) 36 18 18

14,3 TEIJ 1 Teije ten, (Jeroen) 20 20

26,3 VEEN 2 Veenstra , (Carla) 22 9 13

25,0 VEEN 5 Veenstra , (Wiebrand) 14 14

15,7 VERI 1 Veringa , (Ad) 15 15

11,3 VISC 1 Visch , (Ed) 17 11 6

16,8 VISC 2 Visch , (Tineke) 14 14

4,1 VISC 4 Visch , (Mark) 31 19 12

10,6 VISS 1 Visser , (Andries) 13 13

10,3 VLIE 5 Vliet van, (Jeroen) 19 19

13,4 VOOG 2 Voogt , (Christian) 30 10 20

20,2 VOS  7 Vos , (René) 11 11

29,2 WAGE 5 Wagenaar de, (Danny) 26 26

24,8 WAMP 1 Wamper , (Peter) 11 11

15,0 WEST 3 Westland , (Kees) 23 10 13

34,3 WEVE 1 Wevers , (Adje) 23 17 6



 

 

 

 

PARREN

Zoekcode Naam

Totaal 

aan

Parren

02-apr 09-apr 16-apr 23-apr 30-apr 07-mei 14-mei 21-mei 28-mei 04-jun 11-jun 18-jun 25-jun 02-jul 09-jul 16-jul 23-jul 30-jul 06-aug 13-aug 20-aug 27-aug 03-sep

BALK 1 Balk , (Francis) 3 2 1

BEER 3 Beerlage , (Peter) 2 2

BRAN 1 Brand van den, (Chris) 3 3

BRAN 5 Brands , (Henri) 1 1

BROE14 Broek , (Fred) 3 1 2

BUSS 8 Busser de, (Lisa) 1 1

BUYS 1 Buijsse , (Koen) 1 1

GEEL 1 Geelen , (Math) 2 2

GUNN 1 Gunneweg , (Ron) 1 1

HAAS 1 Haasnoot , (Jan) 2 2

HEUV 1 Heuvel van den, (Hans) 2 1 1

HOEG 1 Hoegee , (Natasja) 4 3 1

KRAN 1 Kranendonk , (Nico) 2 2

KROE 1 Kroese , (Barend-Jan) 3 2 1

LIJS 1 Lijs , (Aart) 7 3 4

MULD 2 Mulder , (Jurgen) 2 2

PELT 1 Pelt , (Ben) 2 2

RIJN 1 Rijn van, (Sander) 1 1

RIJN 8 Rijn van, (Monique) 1 1

ROOK 1 Rook , (Arno) 7 4 3

ROOK 3 Rook , (Bert) 1 1

ROOK 4 Rook , (Reinder) 3 3

RUTT 5 Rutte , (Simon) 1 1

SCHA 1 Schaik van, (Robin) 1 1

SCHM 2 Schmeits , (Jeroen) 3 3

SCHO 2 Schouten , (Mike) 1 1

SCHR 1 Schreuel , (Robert-Jan) 1 1

SIJT 1 Sijtsma , (Ferry) 2 2

SOME 4 Someren van, (Herman) 3 1 2

TEIJ 1 Teije ten, (Jeroen) 3 3

VERI 1 Veringa , (Ad) 1 1

VISC 1 Visch , (Ed) 4 2 2

VISC 2 Visch , (Tineke) 2 2

VISC 4 Visch , (Mark) 11 7 4

VISS 1 Visser , (Andries) 1 1

VLIE 5 Vliet van, (Jeroen) 5 5

VOOG 2 Voogt , (Christian) 5 2 3

WAGE 5 Wagenaar de, (Danny) 2 2

WEST 3 Westland , (Kees) 2 1 1



 

BIRDIES

Zoek Code

Kolom1

Naam

Totaal 

aan 

Birdies

02-apr 09-apr 16-apr 23-apr 30-apr 07-mei 14-mei 21-mei 28-mei 04-jun 11-jun 18-jun 25-jun 02-jul 09-jul 16-jul 23-jul 30-jul 06-aug 13-aug 20-aug 27-aug 03-sep

FLIE 1 Flierman , (Arjan) 1 1

KRAN 1 Kranendonk , (Nico) 1 1

VERI 1 Veringa , (Ad) 1 1

VISC 4 Visch , (Mark) 1 1

VISS 1 Visser , (Andries) 1 1


